Po6000127998

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100080354451

10/06/06--01005--006 **87.50

FILED

06 OCT -6 PM 2: 47

SECRETARY OF STATE
ANIASSEE, FLORIDA

cf.10-le

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	GLO'S HAIR & NA		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:		DINE ROLLE (Printed or typed)	-
		179 TERRACE Address	
		I FL 33169 State & Zip	
	Daytime T	elephone number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF GLO'S HAIR & NAILS BEAUTY SALON, INC.

Pursuant to Chapter 607 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, the undersigned incorporator submits these Articles of Incorporation for the purpose of forming a For-Profit Corporation.

Article I - Name

The name and place of business of this corporation is and shall be:

GLO'S HAIR & NAILS BEAUTY SALON, INC. 920 NW 179 TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33169 OF OUT OF THE OWNER OW

Article II - Existence

The corporation's shall be existence perpetually.

Article III - Purpose

The corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any and all lawful business for in accordance with the Florida Business Corporation Act, and amendments and supplements thereto, or any law enacted to take place thereof.

Article IV -

Authorized Capital

The corporation is authorized to issue one class of stock, that being one hundred (100) shares of no par value, common stock, with identical rights and privileges, the transfer of which is restricted according to the Bylaws of the corporation.

Article V - Register Agents

The name and address of the initial registered agent is: Gloradine Rolle, 920 NW 179
Terrace, Miami, FL 33169.
I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under
Section 617.0501, Florida Statutes.
Article VI - Incorporator
The name and address of the incorporator (s): Gloradine Rolle, 920 NW 179 Terrace, Miami, FL 33169

Article VII - Officers

President, Gloradine Rolle, 920 NW 179 Terrace, Miami, FL 33169